附件：

仑苍镇2024年耕地地力保护补贴
资金分配表

	序号
	村别
	实际种粮面积（亩）
	应补助各村实际种粮补贴资金（元）
	本次下拨补贴资金（元）

	1
	仑苍
	481.2
	41065.12
	41065.12

	2
	蔡西
	839.2
	71616
	71616

	3
	大泳
	276
	23553.36
	23553.36

	4
	园美
	311.41
	26575.42
	26575.42

	5
	大宇
	501.65
	42805.7
	42805.7

	6
	丰富
	553
	47191.96
	47191.96

	7
	蕉坑
	414.16
	35343.79
	35343.79

	8
	黄甲
	296.34
	25289.14
	25289.14

	9
	辉煌
	429.97
	36692.76
	36692.76

	10
	后垵
	471
	40194.32
	40194.32

	合计
	4573.93
	390327.57
	390327.57
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